NOVEMBER 28, 2017
BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY
THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING OCTOBER 16 — NOVEMBER 15, 2017.
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Name
Alexander, Dena M.

Ballenger, Beverly C.

Barclay, Jacqueline A.

Barclay, Jacqueline A.

Blatz, Sarah E.
Branch, Shayla D.
Brooks, Alexa B.
Brooks, Alexa B.
Brooks, Marissa L.
Cox, Shanika A.
Ebbs, Koneshia M.
Faith, Shahira M.
Gray, Heather P.
Greer, Laura L.
Hall, Karen A.
House, Melanie J.
Johnson, Joyce E.
Johnson, Vivian A.
Jones, Brittany H.
Lucas, Tara S.

Mack, Rachel S.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

Teacher

Dunn Elementary
Teacher

The Brook - KMI
Teacher

Greenwood Elementary

Teacher

Greenwood Elementary

Teacher

Gutermuth Elementary

Teacher
Slaughter Elementary
Teacher

St. Matthews Elementary

Teacher

St. Matthews Elementary

Teacher

Kennedy Montessori Elementary

Teacher

Butler Traditional High

Teacher
Brandeis Elementary

Effective
Date

Type Leave

09/26/17

11/28/17

10/18/17

10/23/17

10/17/17

10/09/17

10/12/17

10/20/17

10/24/17

09/25/17

10/20/17

English as a Second Language Teacher 10/23/17

Iroquois High
Teacher

Wilt Elementary
Teacher

Bowen Elementary
Teacher

Zachary Taylor Elementary

Teacher
Shelby Elementary
ECE Teacher

Minor Daniels Academy

ECE Teacher
Jeffersontown High
Teacher

Chancey Elementary
Teacher

Semple Elementary
Teacher

Doss High

10/18/17

10/12/17

10/23/17

10/05/17

10/16/17

10/31/17

10/23/17

11/07/17

10/04/17

Medical
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Other
Medical
Other
Medical
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing

Medical
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Melzer, Katricia I. Teacher 10/02/17 Medical
Price Elementary
Moss, Curtis L. Teacher 09/29/17 Military
Brown School
Moss, Curtis L. Teacher 10/12/17 Military
Brown School
Moss, Curtis L. Teacher 10/23/17 Military
Brown School
Moss, Curtis L. Teacher 10/27/17 Military
Brown School
Proffitt, Cindy L. ECE Teacher 10/12/17 Medical
Watterson Elementary
Reynolds, Jennifer A. Teacher 09/25/17 Medical
Chancey Elementary
Riley, William G. English as a Second Language Teacher 10/20/17 Military
Iroquois High
Russell, Staci R. Teacher 09/21/17 Medical
Meyzeek Middle
Sparks, Allyson E. Teacher 10/02/17 Medical
Wellington Elementary
. Stephenson, Tanya D. ECE Teacher 09/06/17 Medical
Carter Traditional Elementary
. Strobel, Catherine A. Teacher 10/20/17 Military
Olmsted Academy North
. White, Mary C. Teacher 10/02/17 Medical
The Academy @ Shawnee
. Wilcox, Michael L. Teacher 10/17/17 Medical
Kammerer Middle
AMENDMENTS
Name From To Type Leave
Govin, Mary L. 10/03/17 10/17/17 Medical
House, Melanie J. 09/21/17 09/22/17 Other

Kahn, Kathy L. 09/22/17 10/05/17 Medical



