THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING OCTOBER 16 – NOVEMBER 15, 2017.

## **LEAVES OF ABSENCE**

	Name	Position/Location	Effective Date	Type Leave
1.	Alexander, Dena M.	Teacher Dunn Elementary	09/26/17	Medical
2.	Ballenger, Beverly C.	Teacher The Brook - KMI	11/28/17	Medical
3.	Barclay, Jacqueline A.	Teacher Greenwood Elementary	10/18/17	Medical
4.	Barclay, Jacqueline A.	Teacher Greenwood Elementary	10/23/17	Child Rearing
5.	Blatz, Sarah E.	Teacher Gutermuth Elementary	10/17/17	Child Rearing
6.	Branch, Shayla D.	Teacher Slaughter Elementary	10/09/17	Medical
7.	Brooks, Alexa B.	Teacher St. Matthews Elementary	10/12/17	Medical
8.	Brooks, Alexa B.	Teacher St. Matthews Elementary	10/20/17	Child Rearing
9.	Brooks, Marissa L.	Teacher Kennedy Montessori Elementary	10/24/17	Medical
10.	Cox, Shanika A.	Teacher Butler Traditional High	09/25/17	Medical
11.	Ebbs, Koneshia M.	Teacher Brandeis Elementary	10/20/17	Medical
12.	Faith, Shahira M.	English as a Second Language Teacher Iroquois High	10/23/17	Medical
13.	Gray, Heather P.	Teacher Wilt Elementary	10/18/17	Child Rearing
14.	Greer, Laura L.	Teacher Bowen Elementary	10/12/17	Other
15.	Hall, Karen A.	Teacher Zachary Taylor Elementary	10/23/17	Medical
16.	House, Melanie J.	Teacher Shelby Elementary	10/05/17	Other
17.	Johnson, Joyce E.	ECE Teacher Minor Daniels Academy	10/16/17	Medical
18.	Johnson, Vivian A.	ECE Teacher Jeffersontown High	10/31/17	Medical
19.	Jones, Brittany H.	Teacher Chancey Elementary	10/23/17	Medical
20.	Lucas, Tara S.	Teacher Semple Elementary	11/07/17	Child Rearing
21.	Mack, Rachel S.	Teacher Doss High	10/04/17	Medical

## NOVEMBER 28, 2017 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

22. Melzer, Katricia I.	Teacher	10/02/17	Medical
23. Moss, Curtis L.	Price Elementary Teacher Brown School	09/29/17	Military
24. Moss, Curtis L.	Teacher Brown School	10/12/17	Military
25. Moss, Curtis L.	Teacher Brown School	10/23/17	Military
26. Moss, Curtis L.	Teacher Brown School	10/27/17	Military
27. Proffitt, Cindy L.	ECE Teacher Watterson Elementary	10/12/17	Medical
28. Reynolds, Jennifer A.	Teacher Chancey Elementary	09/25/17	Medical
29. Riley, William G.	English as a Second Language Teacher Iroquois High	10/20/17	Military
30. Russell, Staci R.	Teacher Meyzeek Middle	09/21/17	Medical
31. Sparks, Allyson E.	Teacher Wellington Elementary	10/02/17	Medical
32. Stephenson, Tanya D.	ECE Teacher	09/06/17	Medical
33. Strobel, Catherine A.	Carter Traditional Elementary Teacher	10/20/17	Military
34. White, Mary C.	Olmsted Academy North Teacher The Academy ® Chauses	10/02/17	Medical
35. Wilcox, Michael L.	The Academy @ Shawnee Teacher Kammerer Middle	10/17/17	Medical

## **AMENDMENTS**

<u>Name</u>	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	Type Leave
1. Govin, Mary L.	10/03/17	10/17/17	Medical
2. House, Melanie J.	09/21/17	09/22/17	Other
3. Kahn, Kathy L.	09/22/17	10/05/17	Medical